TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Integrity Solutions Holdings, LLC		111/23/2011	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Integrity Solutions, LLC	
Street Address:	16430 No. Scottsdale Road - Suite 125	
City:	Scottsdale	
State/Country:	ARIZONA	
Postal Code:	85254	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 26

900211203

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1424664	INTEGRITY SELLING
Registration Number:	1424814	INTEGRITY SELLING
Registration Number:	1424332	INTEGRITY SELLING
Registration Number:	1599308	MANAGING GOAL ACHIEVEMENT
Registration Number:	2558407	MANAGING GOAL ACHIEVEMENT
Registration Number:	1563884	MANAGING GOAL ACHIEVEMENT
Registration Number:	1421024	AIDINC
Registration Number:	1421492	AIDINC
Registration Number:	1486803	THE CUSTOMER
Registration Number:	1486904	THE CUSTOMER
Registration Number:	1492647	THE CUSTOMER
Registration Number:	1660160	PAIDINC
Registration Number:	1936025	INTEGRITY SYSTEMS
Registration Number:	2484987	BEHAVIOR STYLES
1		TRADEMARK

REEL: 004691 FRAME: 0029

OP \$665,00 1424664

Registration Number:	2369331	INTEGRITY COACHING
Registration Number:	3950457	INTEGRITY COACHING
Registration Number:	2373745	INTEGRITY COACHING
Registration Number:	2363163	INTEGRITY COACHING
Registration Number:	3616602	INTEGRITY SOLUTIONS
Registration Number:	2563432	AID, INC.
Registration Number:	2653453	TALKER DOER PLODDER CONTROLLER
Registration Number:	2744842	INTEGRITY CENTRAL
Registration Number:	2757503	INTEGRITY SALESMEETINGS
Registration Number:	2728206	INTEGRITY SERVICE
Registration Number:	2725996	INTEGRITY SERVICE
Registration Number:	3135737	INTEGRITY SOLUTIONS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (972)234-5171

 Phone:
 972.234.1394

 Email:
 kanz@ont.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Jack A. Kanz

Address Line 1: 502 So. Cottonwood Drive
Address Line 4: Richardson, TEXAS 75080

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	7105.2
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jack A. Kanz
Signature:	/jack a. kanz/
Date:	01/04/2012

Total Attachments: 2

source=7105.2 Certificate of Merger#page1.tif source=7105.2 Certificate of Merger#page2.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004691 FRAME: 0030

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

OF

INTEGRITY SERVICES, LLC (a Tennessee limited liability company)

WITH AND INTO

INTEGRITY SOLUTIONS HOLDINGS, LLC (a Delaware limited liability company)

Pursuant to Title 6, Section 18-209 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act,

First: The business entities participating in the merger are:

- (a) Integrity Solutions Holdings, LLC, which is organized under the laws of the State of Delaware.
- (b) Integrity Services, LLC, which is organized under the laws of the State of Tennessee.

Second: An Agreement and Plan of Merger has been approved and executed by both limited liability companies participating in the merger.

Third: The name of the surviving limited liability company in the merger is Integrity Solutions Holdings, LLC.

Fourth: Article First of the Certificate of Formation of Integrity Solutions Holdings, LLC is hereby amended as follows:

"FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is Integrity Solutions, LLC."

Fifth: The executed Agreement and Plan of Merger is on file at 2002 Richard Jones Road, Suite C305, Nashville, Tennessee 37215, the principal place of business of Integrity Solutions, LLC.

Sixth: A copy of the Agreement and Plan of Merger will be furnished by Integrity Solutions, LLC on request, without cost, to any member of the Integrity Solutions Holdings, LLC or any member of Integrity Services, LLC.

460429-03

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Integrity Solutions Holdings, LLC has caused this certificate to be signed by an authorized person, this 23rd day of November, 2011.

INTEGRITY SOLUTIONS HOLDINGS, LLC

Authorized Person

Name: David Carter

Print or Type

[Signature Page to Certificate of Merger]

TRADEMARK REEL: 004691 FRAME: 0032

RECORDED: 01/04/2012